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Report #3 — 3/3/14
By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,912 98,210 9
 2.  South Carolina 7,631 61,048 8
 3.  Mississippi State 7,526 90,319 12
 4.  Arkansas 7,504 60,037 8
 5.  Ole Miss 7,223 65,011 9
 6.  Texas 5,781 28,909 5
 7.  Florida State 5,691 45,531 8
 8.  Clemson 5,036 40,292 8
 9.  Texas A&M 4,493 35,948 8
 10.  Louisiana-Lafayette 3,771 22,631 6
 11.  Florida 3,408 30,676 9
12. Alabama 3,370 20,223 6
 13.  Auburn 3,358 26,871 8
14.  TCU 3,233 16,166 5
 15.  Hawaii 3,179 38,157 12
 16.  Virginia 3,168 19,008 6
 17. Miami, Fla. 3,157 22,105 7
 18.  Southern Miss 2,939 23,519 8
 19. Texas Tech 2,602 18,217 7
20. East Carolina 2,553 17,874 7
21. Wichita State 2,553 12,768 5
22. Arizona State 2,530 10,122 4
23. Arizona 2,483 27,315 11
 24.  Baylor 2,464 9,859 4
 25. Vanderbilt 2,421 21,789 9
 26.  Oregon State 2,394 7,183 3
27. Cal State Fullerton 2,183 13,099 6
28. UNC Wilmington 2,106 10,531 5
 29.  Rice 2,100 12,603 6
30. Georgia 2,029 16,239 8
31. Tennessee 1,932 17,394 9
 32. Texas State 1,622 14,603 9
 33.  Long Beach State 1,546 9,281 6
 34.  Kentucky 1,532 4,598 3
35. UCF 1,522 9,136 6
 36.  Oregon 1,481 5,927 4
 37.  Fresno State 1,462 10,239 7
 38.  Tulane 1,430 7,151 5
39. NC State 1,387 12,488 9
40. Stanford 1,368 5,472 4
 41.  Georgia Southern 1,336 10,690 8
 42.  Cal Poly 1,290 3,871 3
 43. South Alabama 1,287 6,435 5
 44.  Southeastern La. 1,222 6,113 5
 45. Houston 1,217 6,089 5
 46.  Louisville 1,209 9,676 8

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,912 98,210 9
 2.  Mississippi State 7,526 90,319 12
 3.  Ole Miss 7,223 65,011 9
 4.  South Carolina 7,631 61,048 8
 5.  Arkansas 7,504 60,037 8
 6.  Florida State 5,691 45,531 8
 7.  Clemson 5,036 40,292 8
 8.  Hawaii 3,179 38,157 12
 9.  Texas A&M 4,493 35,948 8
 10.  Florida 3,408 30,676 9
 11.  Texas 5,781 28,909 5
12. Arizona 2,483 27,315 11
 13.  Auburn 3,358 26,871 8
 14.  Southern Miss 2,939 23,519 8
 15.  Louisiana-Lafayette 3,771 22,631 6
 16. Miami, Fla. 3,157 22,105 7
17. Vanderbilt 2,421 21,789 9
18. Alabama 3,370 20,223 6
 19.  Virginia 3,168 19,008 6
 20. Texas Tech 2,602 18,217 7
21. East Carolina 2,553 17,874 7
22. Tennessee 1,932 17,394 9
23. Georgia 2,029 16,239 8
24.  TCU 3,233 16,166 5
 25. Texas State 1,622 14,603 9
26. Cal State Fullerton 2,183 13,099 6
27. Wichita State 2,553 12,768 5
 28.  Rice 2,100 12,603 6
29. NC State 1,387 12,488 9
 30.  Georgia Southern 1,336 10,690 8
31. Georgia Tech 1,054 10,549 10
32. UNC Wilmington 2,106 10,531 5
 33.  Fresno State 1,462 10,239 7
34. Arizona State 2,530 10,122 4
 35.  Baylor 2,464 9,859 4 
 36.  Louisville 1,209 9,676 8
 37.  Long Beach State 1,546 9,281 6
38. UCF 1,522 9,136 6
 39.  North Carolina 1,154 8,084 7
 40.  Troy 950 7,607 8
 41.  Oregon State 2,394 7,183 3
 42.  Tulane 1,430 7,151 5


